
IslandsOfIslamorada.OceanSir.com
ISLAMORADA, FLORIDA
Price Upon Request

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Sebastian Del Negro
sdelnegro@oceansir.com	 +1 305.842.0559

741SharpSprings.com
BULVERDE, TEXAS
$1,195,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Ginger Browning
ginger.browning@kupersir.com	 +1 830.837.1891

32471Adriatic.com
DANA POINT, CALIFORNIA
$7,375,000

Vista Sotheby’s International Realty
Lance Castro
lance.castro@vistasir.com	 +1 949.533.9255

Omarino.co.nz 
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND 
Price Upon Request 

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty 
Ben Macky 
ben.macky@nzsir.com	 +64 21.937.885

Governors Harbour: The Beach Bungalows
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS
$6,200,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/58520

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Angelika Bacchus
angelika.bacchus@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.470.9019

StanlyLaneVilla-10A.com
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
$2,950,000 

Sotheby’s International Realty - Stanly Ranch Residences
Hillary Ryan
own@stanlyranchnapa.com 	 +1 707.224.8000

BrightWoodsEstate.ca
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$4,647,000 USD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Brad Maclaren
bmaclaren@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 250.727.5448

6525 Worrall Road
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$22,000,000 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N2LKCM

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Annette Cosens
acosens@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 250.833.5372

140 Waldon Road 
MOORE, SOUTH CAROLINA
$5,500,369 | jha-sothebysrealty.com/listing/1535642

Herlong Sotheby’s International Realty
Christy Ross
christy@herlongsir.com 	 +1 864.381.2626

Curators of  
          the unique sothebysrealty.com

© 2024 Sotheby’s International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby’s International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. All offerings 
are subject to errors, omissions, changes including price or withdrawal without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity. Agent DRE’s: Lance Castro #02209736; Hillary Ryan #01934302.


